Webberville Community Schools
Dues Paid to Associations
2023-2024

Organization

Regional Educational Media Center Association of Michigan
Michigan Association of Superintendents and Administrators
Michigan Association of School Boards

American College of Education

Hospital Purchasing Service

Michigan State University

Ingham County Environmental Health

Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principals

Mid State Activities Conference

REMC
MASA
MASB
ACE

HPS
MSU-FFA
ICEH
MEMSPA
MSAC

Amount

2,060.52

994.74
3,474.55
3,726.95
1,211.87
1,835.00
1,300.00

599.00

150.00

15,352.63



