Webberville Community Schools Dues Paid to Associations 2023-2024

Organization		Amount
Regional Educational Media Center Association of Michigan	REMC	2,060.52
Michigan Association of Superintendents and Administrators	MASA	994.74
Michigan Association of School Boards	MASB	3,474.55
American College of Education	ACE	3,726.95
Hospital Purchasing Service	HPS	1,211.87
Michigan State University	MSU-FFA	1,835.00
Ingham County Environmental Health	ICEH	1,300.00
Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principals	MEMSPA	599.00
Mid State Activities Conference	MSAC	150.00

15,352.63